

DTPHX Dollars Opt-In Form

Please fill out opt in before below on online before February 15th



Information

Overview:

The Downtown Phoenix Partnership (DPP) is launching a consumer voucher program to encourage spending at downtown businesses. From February 19th to April 30th, DPP will sponsor and distribute thousands of unique paper vouchers valued at \$5 to be spent at downtown businesses. Every DTPHX Dollar redeemed at your business can be submitted to DPP for reimbursement of the full value of the voucher.

Demographics:

DTPHX Dollars will be strategically distributed to those that already frequent downtown. Think office workers, construction workers, and residents.

Logistics:

As a participating business, your role would be to:

- Train staff on how to identify and ring in DTPHX Dollars (we recommend creating a button on your POS).
- Securely store the vouchers used at your business.
- Deliver the vouchers to the DPP office at 1 E Washington St., suite 230 on a weekly basis for reimbursement.
- Provide DPP with a weekly report of the transactions made using the vouchers.

DPP will reimburse businesses for the full value of the vouchers submitted within 7 business days. Vouchers must be submitted to DPP by 3pm on Mondays for a check to be delivered to your business by Friday of that week. The vouchers will state that only one voucher may be redeemed per purchase.

For questions about this program, please contact Erika Rubio, Stakeholder Engagement Manager, at erubio@dtphx.org or 602-385-6327.

Sign Up

DTPHX Dollars is an opt-in program. Participating businesses will be featured on the program's webpage. If you would like to participate, please fill out the form below and return it by February 15th.

You can also fill out a digital opt in form at https://sarascovilleweaver.typeform.com/to/ZgcUnTEW or use the QR code above.

As a participating business, you agree to:

- Train staff on how to identify and ring in DTPHX Dollars.
- Securely store the vouchers used at your business.
- Deliver the vouchers to the DPP office at 1 E Washington St., suite 230 by 3pm every Monday to guarantee prompt delivery of your reimbursement check.
- Understand that vouchers delivered after 3pm on a Monday may be subject to a 7-10 business day turnaround time for reimbursement.
- Provide DPP with a weekly report of the transactions made using the vouchers.
- Participate in the DTPHX Dollars for the full duration of the program, February 19th – April 30th.

Business Name:
Name to be used on reimbursement check:
General Manager Name:
General Manager Email: